Littelfuse.com
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0812201 of 2
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
LVSP Surge Suppression Fuse
600 V ac • 5-100 kA
Description
The Littelfuse Varistor Protection (LVSP) Fuses are intended

G
E
Q
U
A
N
TI
TY
MOUNTING
METHOD
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
LVSP 5 0005 10 CARTRIDGE LVSP05-2 LVSP0005TX2
LVSP 15 0015 10 CARTRIDGE LVSP15-2 LVSP0015TX2
LVSP 20 0020 100 LEADED LVSP20-R LVSP0020HXR
LVSP 80 0080 10 BOLT-IN LVSP80 LVSP0080T
Part Numbering System
LVSP  xxxx   H  XR
Package Quantity
Series Mounting Options

I2T (A2S)
Ipeak@100 kA
60 HZ (A)CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
5 0005 600 200 LVSP5-2 LVSP0005TX2 LVSP5-R LVSP0005TXR – – 5,000 359 981 3,700
10 0010 600 200 LVSP10-2 LVSP0010TX2 LVSP10-R LVSP0010TXR – – 10,000 1,300 3,210 5,823
15 0015 600 200 LVSP15-2 LVSP0015TX2 LVSP15-R LVSP0015TXR – – 15,000 3,267 6,235 7,765
20 0020 600 200 LVSP20-2 LVSP0020TX2 LVSP20-R LVSP0020TXR – – 20,000 4,940 11,710 8,135
30 0030 600 200 LVSP30-2 LVSP0030TX2 – – LVSP30 LVSP0030T 30,000 11,950 35,325 12,478
40 0040 600 200 LVSP40-2 LVSP0040TX2 – – LVSP40 LVSP0040T 40,000 20,550 61,700 15,250
60 0060 600 200 LVSP60-2 LVSP0060TX2 – – LVSP60 LVSP0060T 60,000 39,240 145,555 19,604
80 0080 600 200 LVSP80-2 LVSP0080TX2 – – LVSP80 LVSP0080T 80,000 75,000 254,000 24,600
100 0100 600 200 – – – – LVSP100-L LVSP0100VXL 100,000 160,747 413,000 36,600
Littelfuse.com
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0812202 of 2
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet